The Great Wedding Crash Adventure
(Long)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Verb Base Form

Relationship

Transportation

Friend One

Friend Two

Adjective Ends In Est

Clothes Plurdl

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Character One

Adjective Ends In Est

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Character One

Character One

Character Two

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Verb Base Form

Character One

Unit Of Time Plura

Adjective

Friend One

Verb Past Tense

Same L ocation

YesOr No

Adjective

Weapon Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same Weapon Plurad

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Win Or Lose

Breakfast Lunch Or Dinner

Restaurant

Friend Two

Same Location

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Friend One

Part Of Body

Unit Of Time Plura




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Friend One

Same L ocation

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Type Of Person

Emotion Plural

Character One

Adjective

Character One

Part Of Body

Character Two

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Character One

Response To Getting Threatened

Same Weapon

Verb Base Form

Same L ocation

Noun

Character Two

Part Of Body

Adverb

Verb Past Tense




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Verb Base Form

Win Or Lose

Noun Plural

Plural Occupation

Verb Past Tense

Character Two

Part Of Body

Same Weapon

Friend One

Friend Two

Character Two

Character One

Noun

Character Two

Celébrity Or Fictional Character

Movie Video Game Or Tv Show

Same Weapon

Shocking Or Random Sentence

Character Two

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Noun

Character One

Dialogue Word

YesOr No




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

. Verb Past Tense

. Character One

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Emotion

Character One

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Always Or Never

Loved Or Hated

Emotion

Character One

YesOr No

Always Or Never

Hated Or Loved

Character Two

Adjective

Character Two

Character One

Emotion

Emotion

Part Of Body




123. Past Present Or Future

124. Adverb

125. Verb Present Ends In Ing

126. Adjective

127. Character One

128. Adjective

129. Adverb

130. Color

131. Nickname For A Loved One

132. Verb Present Ends In Ing

133. Main Character Name

134. Friend One

135. Verb Present Ends In Ing

136. Verb Present Ends In Ing

137. Friend Two

138. Organ

139. Verb Base Form

140. Same Occupation Plural

141. Verb Present Ends In Ing

142. Friend Two

143. Verb Base Form

144. Noun

145. Character One

146. Verb Past Tense

147. Verb Past Tense




148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171

172.

Noun Plural

Adjective Ending In Er

Exclamation

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Friend One

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Same Occupation Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Friend One

Friend Two

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Character One

Noun

Character One

Action You Can Do Towards Someone Such AsKiss

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same L ocation

Verb Past Tense

Same Mode Of Transportation

Friend Two




173. Friend One

174. Character One

175. Noun Plura

176. Organ

177. Verb Base Form

178. Verb Base Form

179. Friend Two

180. Friend Two

181. Same Mode Of Transportation

182. Adjective

183. Noun Plurd

184. Same Mode Of Transportation

185. Friend Two

186. Proper Noun

187. Friend One

188. Verb Base Form

189. Noun Plurd

190. Song Name

191. Character One

192. Verb Past Tense

193. Time Of Day

194. Event

195. Character One

196. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

197. Same Restaurant




198. Friend Two

199. Friend One

200. Emotion Plural

201. Noun Plura

202. Adjective

203. Friend One

204. Unit Of Time

205. Adjective

206. Noun

207. Food

208. Character One

209. Verb Past Tense

210. Time Of Day

211. Friend Two Posessive

212. Type Of House

213. Adjective

214. Character One

215. Adjective




The Great Wedding Crash Adventure (L ong)

Today was the day | would finally my 'swedding.
| piled into the with my friends and after we dressed
in our : as as| possibly
could, to reach the before the wedding could finish.
| had loved for the . Since we had broke up in

school, | spent nights and thinking of nothing but

. When | found out about and
the knot, | never wanted so asto

away from them. | spent before the wedding to plan how | was going to finally do it; and
now | was
"Are you sure you want to do this?" asked meas| in the back of the

,I'mas asever." | assured them as we got our ready.

We weren't planning on actually anybody with them, as we had only brought the




just asa tactic of sorts.

"Maybeif al goes , We can go have a at
suggested.
"Maybe." | agreed. Aswe rounded to the front of the me and my friends stopped
and got redlly
We up to the front door and put their to the door for
afew . Once gave us the signal, we threw open the
doors and in.

" " as | made my entrance.

The audience turned from the tolook at usin .| could see

looking

at mein particular.

I" | called out. "I've come to ask for your in marriage!”




looked at me ."You can't just in hereand

asyours! They're mine and there's nothing you can do about it!"

" M | smirked, raising my at him. The crowd began to
from the as| lost my and began to beat up
right then and there.
My friends on the other stood and , ready to step in and
meif | was about to this fight.
" , g0 and make sure no one has sent after us!" | ordered them soon
after | over the with my and
they fell onto the ground. and wasted no time in doing so. Now, it was just
Me, : , and fate which | had passed the of no return.
"Any last words?' | asked just like didin
as| aimed my at them.
" said to me . | hesitated on whether or not |

should



actually my rival, only for to -

I" and that solved everything.

When that was all over with, | over to who was still

by the . They looked to see me.

S , only to get interrupted with akiss on the A

felt even as they pulled away and

"No need to , | have you and I'm

for what you did." said to me.

"Redly?" | questioned.

" They said back. "I really

anyway, they were always so towards me. | didn't mean to end our relationship, but

forced metodosoor..."

| could tell looked redlly and about all that we had been

through as | took hold of their




"Hey, that'sall in the now. | forgiveyou." | told them while

, "You don't have to fed

looked in my eyeswith a

eyes of my

I" 1 heard

anymore."
smileand | gazed back into the
. | could feel myself closer...

and turned to see them

into the room as

followed close behind.

"What?' | wondered as| felt my in place.
"The___ sameoccupationplurd ... they're " told me while still
trying to their
as| got equally . Now that they both mentioned
it, | could hear the sound of getting !
I We better get I" | tell everyone. | began

to the front door only for

to me.




"What are you, ? If we head out that way, the will

usfor sure!”
"Then start windows!"
Me, ,and started trying to the window nearest to the
back entrance but the glass was too .ltwasa thing that
solved it by hurling a at the window. It shattered completely and | thanked
with a before out of the

and to the . took shotgun,
sat next to them, and me and in the backseat.

We could all hear the growing louder and | could feel my

even faster.
! onit!" | screamed to . struggled with starting up the

but we managed to get away just in time. hit

the roof of the as turned off of the street onto

Boulevard.



turned on theradio to our and it just so happened

that was playing, the same tune that and | had to

on the of moments before breaking up. | hummed to it as

laid their head on my shoulder and closed their eyes.

"Well, looks like we won't be out at after al."
told with . "I really wanted to use those
"At least we got out " replied. "One more late and we

could have been "

"Yeah." | agreed. "We can always go eat out some other time. Besides, the mission was a success and |'ve got a

far better than

and we drove off into the to

tolay low for awhileas| felt in my mind knowing that

was finally again




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

