The Great Wedding Crash Adventure (Long)

1.	Verb Base Form
2.	Relationship
3.	Transportation
4.	Friend One
5.	Friend Two
6.	Adjective Ends In Est
7.	Clothes Plural
8.	Verb Past Tense
9.	Adjective
10.	Location
11.	Adjective
12.	Character One
13.	Adjective Ends In Est
14.	Unit Of Time
15.	Adjective
16.	Adjective
17.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
18.	Character One
19.	Character One
20.	Character Two
21.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
22.	Adverb

23.	Verb Base Form
24.	Character One
25.	Unit Of Time Plural
26.	Adjective
27.	Friend One
28.	Verb Past Tense
29.	Same Location
30.	Yes Or No
31.	Adjective
32.	Weapon Plural
33.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
34.	Same Weapon Plural
35.	Verb Base Form
36.	Adjective
37.	Win Or Lose
38.	Breakfast Lunch Or Dinner
39.	Restaurant
40.	Friend Two
41.	Same Location
42.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
43.	Adjective
44.	Verb Past Tense
45.	Friend One
46.	Part Of Body
47.	Unit Of Time Plural

48.	Friend One
49.	Same Location
50.	Verb Past Tense
51.	Verb Base Form
52.	Verb Past Tense
53.	Type Of Person
54.	Emotion Plural
55.	Character One
56.	Adjective
57.	Character One
58.	Part Of Body
59.	Character Two
60.	Adverb
61.	Verb Base Form
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	Character One
64.	Response To Getting Threatened
65.	Same Weapon
66.	Verb Base Form
67.	Same Location
68.	Noun
69.	Character Two
70.	Part Of Body
71.	Adverb
72.	Verb Past Tense

73.	Verb Base Form	
74.	Win Or Lose	
75.	Noun Plural	
76.	Plural Occupation	
77.	Verb Past Tense	
78.	Character Two	
79.	Part Of Body	
80.	Same Weapon	
81.	Friend One	
82.	Friend Two	
83.	Character Two	
84.	Character One	
85.	Noun	
86.	Character Two	
87.	Celebrity Or Fictional Character	
88.	Movie Video Game Or Tv Show	
89.	Same Weapon	
90.	Shocking Or Random Sentence	
91.	Character Two	
92.	Adverb	
93.	Verb Base Form	
94.	Noun	
95.	Character One	
96.	Dialogue Word	
97.	Yes Or No	

98.	Verb Past Tense	
99.	Character One	
100.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
101.	Noun	
102.	Emotion	
103.	Character One	
104.	Verb Past Tense	
105.	Part Of Body	
106.	Adjective	
107.	Verb Past Tense	
108.	Verb Base Form	
109.	Always Or Never	
110.	Loved Or Hated	
111.	Emotion	
112.	Character One	
113.	Yes Or No	
114.	Always Or Never	
115.	Hated Or Loved	
116.	Character Two	
117.	Adjective	
118.	Character Two	
119.	Character One	
120.	Emotion	
121.	Emotion	
122.	Part Of Body	

123. Past Present Or Future
124. Adverb
125. Verb Present Ends In Ing
126. Adjective
127. Character One
128. Adjective
129. Adverb
130. <u>Color</u>
131. Nickname For A Loved One
132. Verb Present Ends In Ing
133. Main Character Name
134. Friend One
135. Verb Present Ends In Ing
136. Verb Present Ends In Ing
137. Friend Two
138. Organ
139. Verb Base Form
140. Same Occupation Plural
141. Verb Present Ends In Ing
142. Friend Two
143. Verb Base Form
144. <u>Noun</u>
145. Character One
146. Verb Past Tense
147. Verb Past Tense

148. Noun Plural
149. Adjective Ending In Er
150. Exclamation
151. Verb Present Ends In Ing
152. Verb Present Ends In Ing
153. Friend One
154. Verb Base Form
155. Adjective
156. Same Occupation Plural
157. Verb Base Form
158. Verb Present Ends In Ing
159. Friend One
160. Friend Two
161. Verb Base Form
162. Adjective
163. Adjective
164. Character One
165. <u>Noun</u>
166. Character One
167. Action You Can Do Towards Someone Such As Kiss
168. Verb Present Ends In Ing
169. Same Location
170. Verb Past Tense
171. Same Mode Of Transportation
172. Friend Two

173. Friend One
174. Character One
175. Noun Plural
176. Organ
177. Verb Base Form
178. Verb Base Form
179. Friend Two
180. Friend Two
181. Same Mode Of Transportation
182. Adjective
183. Noun Plural
184. Same Mode Of Transportation
185. Friend Two
186. Proper Noun
187. Friend One
188. Verb Base Form
189. Noun Plural
190. Song Name
191. Character One
192. Verb Past Tense
193. Time Of Day
194. <u>Event</u>
195. Character One
196. Verb Present Ends In Ing
197. Same Restaurant

198. Friend Two	
199. Friend One	
200. Emotion Plural	
201. Noun Plural	
202. Adjective	
203. Friend One	
204. Unit Of Time	
205. Adjective	
206. Noun	
207. Food	
208. Character One	
209. Verb Past Tense	
210. Time Of Day	
211. Friend Two Posessive	
212. Type Of House	
213. Adjective	
214. Character One	
215. Adjective	

The Great Wedding Crash Adventure (Long)

Today was the day I would finally _	Verb Base Form	my Relation	onship 'S	wedding.	
I piled into the	with my friends	Friend One	_ and	riend Two	after we dressed
in ourAdjective Ends in EST	Clothes Plural . I	Verb Past Tens	seas	Adjective	as I possibly
could, to reach the	Adjective	pefore the wedd	ing could fin	ish.	
I had loved for for Adjective school, I spent					
Character One When I found	out aboutCha	racter One an	dCharacte	er Two	Verb
Present ends in ING the knot, I never	wanted soAdv	erb as to	Verb Base For	m	Character One
away from them. I spent	ime plural before	the wedding to	plan how I v	vas going to	finally do it; and
now I was					
"Are you sure you want to do this?"	Friend One	asked me as I _	Verb Past Te	nse in t	he back of the
", I'm asAdject We weren't planning on actually					
-		-			

just as a <u>Verb Base Form</u> tactic of sorts.	
"Maybe if all goes, we can go have a win or Lose Breakfast Lunch or Dinner at Restaurant" Friend Two suggested.	
"Maybe." I agreed. As we rounded to the front of thesame Location me and my friends stopped verb Present ends in ING and got really Adjective	
We up to the front door and put their put their to the door a few unit of Time Plural Once gave us the signal, we threw open the same to the door a few doors and verb Past Tense in.	
"I <u>Verb Base Form</u> !" I <u>Verb Past Tense</u> as I made my entrance.	
The audience turned from the	
at me in particular. "Character One!" I called out. "I've come to ask for yourpart of Bodyin marriage!"	

Character Two	_ looked at me	Adverb	. "You can't just .	Verb Base Form	in here	e and
Verb Base Form	Character One	as your	s! They're mine a	nd there's nothing	g you can d	o about it!"
"Response to getting	threatened ." I sm	irked, raisin	g my Same Wea	upon at him. '	The crowd	began to
Verb Base Form	from thes	ame Location	_ as I lost my	Noun and	began to be	at up
Character Two	_ right then and the	ere.				
My friends on the o					nse , rea	ady to step in and
"Noun Plural after IVerb Past T						
they fell onto the gr	ound. Friend On	e and _	Friend Two	wasted no time i	n doing so.	Now, it was just
Me, Character Two	Character	one, an	d fate which I had	l passed the	Noun (of no return.
"Any last words?" l				or Fictional Character	did in _	Movie
"Shocking or Randon should	n Sentence ."	Character Two	said to me	Adverb . I	hesitated or	n whether or not I

actually	Verb Base Form	my	Noun	rival, only for	Character One	to	Dialogue Word	, "
Yes or No	!" and that	solved eve	erything.					
When that wa	as all over with,	I Ver	rb Past Tense	over to	Character One	who was st	ill Verb	
Present ends in ING	by the	Noun	They :	lookedEmotion	to see me			
				, only to get interru		s on the	Part of Body	I
Telt Adject	tive even a	s they pull	led away	and Verb Past Ter	se •			
"No need to _	Verb Base Form	, I ha	ave	Always or Never	Loved or Hated	you aı	nd I'm	
Emotion	for what yo	ou did."	Character	said to m	e.			
"Really?" I qı	uestioned.							
yes or no	" They sai	d back. "I	Alwa	ays or never really	Hated or Lov	ed	Character Two	
anyway, they	were always so	Adject	ctive	towards me. I didn	't mean to end	our relation	ship, but	
Character Tv	mo forced	me to do s	o or"					
I could tell	Character One	looked	d really _	Emotion and	Emotion	about a	ll that we had	been
through as I to	ook hold of the	ir Part	t of Body					

"Hey, that's all in the	Past Present or Future 1	now. I forgive	you." IAdve	told them	while
Verb Present ends in ING	, "You don't have to	feelAdject	ive anymore	."	
Character One look	ted in my eyes with a _	Adjective	_ smile and I ga	zedAdverb	back into the
eyes of m	y Nickname for a loved or	. I could	l feel myself	Verb Present ends in IN	closer
Main Character Name	_!" I heard Friend Or	ne Vo	erb Present ends in ING	and turned to	see them
Verb Present ends in ING	into the room as	Friend Two	_ followed close	behind.	
"What?" I wondered as I	felt my Organ	Verb Base F	orm in place		
"TheSame occupation plur	ıl they're	Verb Present ends in I	ng <u>!</u> " <u>i</u>	riend Twotold	me while still
trying to Verb Base Form	theirNoun	<u></u> .			
Character One	Verb Past Tense as I §	got equally	Verb Past Tense	Now that they	both mentioned
it, I could hear the sound	ofNoun Plural	gettingA	djective ending in ER	_!	
"! We	better get	ent ends in ING	_!" I tell everyon	e. I began	erb Present ends
in ING to the front do	or only for Friend Or	neto	Verb Base Form	me.	

"What are you,	<u>Adjective</u>	? If we head out	that way, the	Same occupation	plural will	Verb Base
Form us for sure	e!"					
"Then startve	rb Present ends in	windows	!"			
Me, Friend One	, and	Friend Two S1	tarted trying to _	Verb Base Form	the win	dow nearest to the
back entrance but the	he glass was	S tooAdjective	It was a	Adjective	thing that	Character One
solved it by hurling	a Noun	at the windo	ow. It shattered c	ompletely and	I thanked	Character One
with aAction you	can do towards so	meone such as kiss	before	Present ends in ING	out of the	Same
Location and	Verb Past Tens	to the	Same mode of transporta	ation•	Friend Two	took shotgun,
Friend One S	sat next to th	nem, and me and _	Character One	in the back	seat.	
We could all hear the	he <u>Noun</u>	Plural growing	g louder and I co	uld feel my	Organ	Verb Base
Form even faste	er.					
" Verb Base Form	on it!" I	screamed to	Friend Two	Friend Two	struggled v	with starting up the
Same mode of transpo	ortation b	out we managed to	get away just in	time. Adje	ective	Noun Plural hit
the roof of the	Same mode of tr	ansportation as	Friend Two	_ turned off of	the street onto	Proper
Noun Boulevard	d.					

Frie	and One	turned on the	radio to	Verb Base Form	our	Noun Plural	_ and it just so hap	pened
that	Song Name	was play	ring, the sar	me tune that _	Character One	and I had	d Verb Past Tense	to
on the _	Time of D	ay of	Event	_ moments be	fore breaking	up. I hummed	to it asCharacte	er One
laid thei	r head on n	ny shoulder a	nd closed t	heir eyes.				
"Well, le	ooks like w	ve won't be	Verb Preser	nt ends in ING	out ats	ame Restaurant	_ after all."	riend
Two	_told	Friend One	with	Emotion Plural	"I really wa	inted to use the	ose Noun Plural	''
				Friend One	_ replied. "Or	ne more	Unit of Time late :	and we
could ha	ive been	Adjective	!"					
"Yeah."	I agreed. "	We can alway	ys go eat o	ut some other	time. Besides,	the mission w	vas a success and I'	ve got
Nou	nfar	better than	Food	"				
Cha	racter One	Verb Pas	t Tense	and we drove	off into the	Time of Day	to Friend Two	0
Posessive	Т	ype of House	_ to lay low	for a while a	s I felt	jective in n	my mind knowing t	that
	racter One							

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.